

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3317/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2004 in CRLMC No. 99/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MOHAMMAD SHAFAT KHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 03/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manpreet Singh Doabia,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui ,Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan ,Adv

Mr. Arshad Mirza,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after three weeks to comply with office report.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master